Bus

Bus New York Trailways 310 Buffalo -> New York Go to website

Direction
Buffalo — New York (P.A.B.T.)

8 stops

Open route schedule

Buffalo

Batavia

Rochester

Syracuse

Cortland

Binghamton

XB Union City

New York (P.A.B.T.)

Route schedule
Buffalo — New York (P.A.B.T.)

Monday 06:00
Tuesday 06:00
Wednesday 06:00
Thursday 06:00
Friday 06:00
Saturday 06:00
Sunday 06:00
Route info

Direction: Buffalo
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 8 hour 25 min

m™ L oQshawa West
3
Re=aster Sarato
" Uitica Sprint
rine: o i
But
Albai
Ithaca
oW
c i
Elmira Eingha Wn
L'OJQ|‘-EEE|’IE
Scr
Dank
Williamsport 2 3
fopre e e Wilkes-
A Ll Barre
. Yonkers
Hazleton o
% State College Y 8,
Lk Allentown
Altoona ] Mew York
New Brunswick
ohnstown -
. Harrisburg G @ OpenStregtiMap contributors
by Reading Op E'P

B pew York Trailways 310 — Buffalo -> New York BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-New-York-Trailways-310-3193033206-2028807382
https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-New-York-Trailways-310-3193033206-2028807382
https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-New-York-Trailways-310-3193033206-2028807382

Direction Route schedule

New York (P.A.B.T.) — Buffalo New York (P.A.B.T.) — Buffalo
8 stops Monday 10:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 10:00
New York (P.A.B.T.)

Wednesday 10:00
Newark (Amtrak)

Thursday 10:00-15:30
Binghamton

Friday 10:00-15:30
Cortland

Saturday 10:00-15:30
Syracuse
Rochester Sunday 10:00-15:30
Batavia

Route info
Buffalo Direction: New York (P.A.B.T.)

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 8 hour 40 min

New York Trailways 310 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Manhattan

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2024-12-21

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-New-York-Trailways-310-3193033206-2028807382

